
Emmaus Board of Directors

2015-2016

Lay Director Nancy Imhoff 801-915-4304
nancyimhoff1@gmail.com                                                                                            

Assistant LD Barb McClellan 801-792-7478 barbmc40@gmail.com

Spiritual Director Gary Haddock 801-761-6453
gary.haddock@community-umc.net

Secretary Helen Rinehart 970-301-3579 grammyhsr@gmail.com

Treasurer Helen Andrasovsky 801-898-6824 handrasovsky@gmail.com

Agape Jane Jacobson 801-350-0869   janeluger@comcast.net

Decorations Marilyn Rockelman 801-755-2013   rockelbuys@hotmail.com

Gathering Raedell Elizondo 801-259-4774   relizondopray@hotmail.com

Kitchen Pam Ford 801-540-3205   pamaford@aol.com

Librarian Cynt & Rob Lemmon 801-696-7334   
cynthia.johnson111@gmail.com

801-259-2809 Roblmn1964@gmail.com

Love Team

Music Coordinator Jerry Selbo 801-918-0982   selboj@yahoo.com 

News Letter John Weibel 801-792-7014   jweibel67@gmail.com

Prayer Chapel Chris Belchak 801-647-0446   cbelchak@gmail.com

Registration Pam Blauvelt 801-358-9446   psb44@hotmail.com

Team Coordinator

Trailer Angel Dolan Raby 801-514-0802  dolan.raby@altaviewconcrete.com

Data Base Mike Van Voorhis 801-641-5638  mike@monamike.com

Nominating Scott Schwaegler 801-475-1733   scschw@msn.com

Emmaus website www.utwte.org
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